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Total Number of Voters : 54,150 of 133,847 = 40.46%

11/07/2018 03:26 PM

Precincts Reporting 107 of 107 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 16,801
0.00% 63.33% 16,801

0.00%
63.33%

 0
 0

Republican Party

 9,730
0.00% 36.67% 9,730

0.00%
36.67%

 0
 0

Democratic Party

 26,531  26,531Cast Votes: 0.00% 49.00%0.00% 49.00% 0  0

 27,618

 1

 27,618

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

51.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

51.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE in CONGRESS 4th Congressional District, Vote For 1

 30,876
0.00% 58.01% 30,876

0.00%
58.01%

 0
 0

REP Thomas MASSIE

 20,195
0.00% 37.94% 20,195

0.00%
37.94%

 0
 0

DEM Seth HALL

 2,148
0.00% 4.04% 2,148

0.00%
4.04%

 0
 0

IND Mike MOFFETT

 3
0.00% 0.01% 3

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

David GOODWIN (W)

 53,222  53,222Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.29%0.00% 98.29% 0  0

 924

 4

 924

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.71%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

1.71%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 61st Representative District, Vote For 1

 2,744
0.00% 70.29% 2,744

0.00%
70.29%

 0
 0

REP Savannah MADDOX

 1,160
0.00% 29.71% 1,160

0.00%
29.71%

 0
 0

DEM Darrell L. LINK

 3,904  3,904Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.11%0.00% 99.11% 0  0

 35

 0

 35

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.89%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.89%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 63rd Representative District, Vote For 1

 9,520
0.00% 59.46% 9,520

0.00%
59.46%

 0
 0

REP Diane ST. ONGE

 6,492
0.00% 40.54% 6,492

0.00%
40.54%

 0
 0

DEM Josh BLAIR

 16,012  16,012Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.41%0.00% 98.41% 0  0

 259

 0

 259

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.59%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.59%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 64th Representative District, Vote For 1

 9,718
0.00% 66.64% 9,718

0.00%
66.64%

 0
 0

REP Kimberly Poore MOSER

 4,865
0.00% 33.36% 4,865

0.00%
33.36%

 0
 0

DEM Larry VARNEY

 14,583  14,583Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.43%0.00% 98.43% 0  0

 230

 3

 230

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.55%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

1.55%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 65th Representative District, Vote For 1

 3,848
0.00% 37.42% 3,848

0.00%
37.42%

 0
 0

REP Jordan HUIZENGA

 6,045
0.00% 58.79% 6,045

0.00%
58.79%

 0
 0

DEM Charles "Buddy" WHEATLEY

 389
0.00% 3.78% 389

0.00%
3.78%

 0
 0

IND Alyssa Dara McDOWELL

 10,282  10,282Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.87%0.00% 98.87% 0  0

 116

 1

 116

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.12%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

1.12%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 69th Representative District, Vote For 1

 4,614
0.00% 53.69% 4,614

0.00%
53.69%

 0
 0

REP Adam KOENIG

 3,979
0.00% 46.31% 3,979

0.00%
46.31%

 0
 0

DEM Col OWENS

 8,593  8,593Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.49%0.00% 98.49% 0  0

 130

 2

 130

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.49%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

1.49%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COMMONWEALTH'S ATTORNEY 16th Judicial Circuit, Vote For 1

 39,396
0.00% 100.00% 39,396

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Rob SANDERS

 39,396  39,396Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.75%0.00% 72.75% 0  0

 14,753

 1

 14,753

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CIRCUIT CLERK, Vote For 1

 39,128
0.00% 100.00% 39,128

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP John C. MIDDLETON

 39,128  39,128Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.26%0.00% 72.26% 0  0

 15,019

 3

 15,019

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.74%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

27.74%

 0

 0

 0

 0

PROPERTY VALUATION ADMINISTRATOR, Vote For 1

 38,532
0.00% 100.00% 38,532

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Darlene M. PLUMMER

 38,532  38,532Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.16%0.00% 71.16% 0  0

 15,616

 2

 15,616

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.84%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.84%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE, Vote For 1

 39,206
0.00% 100.00% 39,206

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Kris KNOCHELMANN

 39,206  39,206Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.40%0.00% 72.40% 0  0

 14,943

 1

 14,943

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.60%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.60%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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COUNTY ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

 38,516
0.00% 100.00% 38,516

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Stacy TAPKE

 38,516  38,516Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.13%0.00% 71.13% 0  0

 15,631

 3

 15,631

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.87%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

28.87%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

 40,110
0.00% 100.00% 40,110

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Gabrielle SUMME

 40,110  40,110Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.07%0.00% 74.07% 0  0

 14,037

 3

 14,037

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

25.92%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

25.92%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 38,880
0.00% 100.00% 38,880

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Charles Lee KORZENBORN

 38,880  38,880Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.80%0.00% 71.80% 0  0

 15,269

 1

 15,269

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.20%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.20%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JAILER, Vote For 1

 31,618
0.00% 61.61% 31,618

0.00%
61.61%

 0
 0

REP Terry CARL

 19,699
0.00% 38.39% 19,699

0.00%
38.39%

 0
 0

DEM T. George EXTERKAMP

 51,317  51,317Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.77%0.00% 94.77% 0  0

 2,825

 8

 2,825

 8

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.22%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

5.22%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1st District, Vote For 1

 37,800
0.00% 100.00% 37,800

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Beth SEWELL

 37,800  37,800Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.81%0.00% 69.81% 0  0

 16,348

 2

 16,348

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.19%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

30.19%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2nd District, Vote For 1

 37,622
0.00% 100.00% 37,622

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Jon E. DRAUD

 37,622  37,622Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.48%0.00% 69.48% 0  0

 16,527

 1

 16,527

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.52%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

30.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3rd District, Vote For 1

 37,404
0.00% 100.00% 37,404

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Joseph Earl NIENABER JR.

 37,404  37,404Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.07%0.00% 69.07% 0  0

 16,746

 0

 16,746

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.93%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

30.93%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CORONER, Vote For 1

 31,475
0.00% 60.86% 31,475

0.00%
60.86%

 0
 0

REP David W. SUETHOLZ

 20,242
0.00% 39.14% 20,242

0.00%
39.14%

 0
 0

DEM Joshua C. ISHMAEL

 51,717  51,717Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.51%0.00% 95.51% 0  0

 2,425

 8

 2,425

 8

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.48%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

4.48%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY SURVEYOR, Vote For 1

 37,557
0.00% 100.00% 37,557

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP James M. SHUMATE

 37,557  37,557Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.36%0.00% 69.36% 0  0

 16,591

 2

 16,591

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.64%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

30.64%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 1st Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 9,335
0.00% 100.00% 9,335

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM Stephen L. J. HOFFMAN

 9,335  9,335Cast Votes: 0.00% 64.33%0.00% 64.33% 0  0

 5,175

 1

 5,175

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

35.66%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

35.66%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 1st Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 8,704
0.00% 100.00% 8,704

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Danny COPE

 8,704  8,704Cast Votes: 0.00% 59.98%0.00% 59.98% 0  0

 5,807

 0

 5,807

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

40.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

40.02%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 15,088
0.00% 100.00% 15,088

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Mary Lou BLOUNT

 15,088  15,088Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.67%0.00% 75.67% 0  0

 4,849

 2

 4,849

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

24.32%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

24.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CONSTABLE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 14,952
0.00% 100.00% 14,952

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Paul WOODARD

 14,952  14,952Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.99%0.00% 74.99% 0  0

 4,985

 2

 4,985

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

25.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

25.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 13,512
0.00% 100.00% 13,512

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Katherine W. SHUMATE

 13,512  13,512Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.59%0.00% 68.59% 0  0

 6,186

 2

 6,186

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

31.40%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

31.40%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 13,387
0.00% 100.00% 13,387

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

REP Michael J. MOFFITT

 13,387  13,387Cast Votes: 0.00% 67.95%0.00% 67.95% 0  0

 6,311

 2

 6,311

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

32.04%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

32.04%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CIRCUIT JUDGE "Family Court" 16th Judicial Circuit 5th Division (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 21,850
0.00% 51.69% 21,850

0.00%
51.69%

 0
 0

Dawn GENTRY

 20,421
0.00% 48.31% 20,421

0.00%
48.31%

 0
 0

Terri King SCHOBORG

 42,271  42,271Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.06%0.00% 78.06% 0  0

 11,871

 8

 11,871

 8

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.92%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

21.92%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DISTRICT JUDGE 16th Judicial District 1st Division, Vote For 1

 33,576
0.00% 100.00% 33,576

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Ann RUTTLE

 33,576  33,576Cast Votes: 0.00% 62.01%0.00% 62.01% 0  0

 20,573

 1

 20,573

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

37.99%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

37.99%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DISTRICT JUDGE 16th Judicial District 2nd Division, Vote For 1

 32,040
0.00% 100.00% 32,040

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Ken EASTERLING

 32,040  32,040Cast Votes: 0.00% 59.17%0.00% 59.17% 0  0

 22,106

 4

 22,106

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

40.82%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

40.82%

 0

 0

 0

 0



Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

GENERAL ELECTION HELD ON  —  OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR KENTON COUNTY  —  November 06, 2018

Page 6 of 18

Total Number of Voters : 54,150 of 133,847 = 40.46%

11/07/2018 03:26 PM

Precincts Reporting 107 of 107 = 100.00%
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DISTRICT JUDGE 16th Judicial District 3rd Division, Vote For 1

 32,089
0.00% 100.00% 32,089

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Douglas J. GROTHAUS

 32,089  32,089Cast Votes: 0.00% 59.26%0.00% 59.26% 0  0

 22,058

 3

 22,058

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

40.73%

0.01%

0.00%

0.00% 0.01%

40.73%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SOIL and WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISORS, Vote For 3

 21,858
0.00% 23.38% 21,858

0.00%
23.38%

 0
 0

Nancy F. KLOENTRUP

 17,372
0.00% 18.58% 17,372

0.00%
18.58%

 0
 0

Bill SCHNEIDER

 14,452
0.00% 15.46% 14,452

0.00%
15.46%

 0
 0

Andrew JOHNSON

 23,674
0.00% 25.32% 23,674

0.00%
25.32%

 0
 0

Amy POWELL

 16,153
0.00% 17.27% 16,153

0.00%
17.27%

 0
 0

Jennifer Leigh MYKA

 93,509  93,509Cast Votes: 0.00% 57.56%0.00% 57.56% 0  0

 68,884

 19

 68,884

 19

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

42.40%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

42.40%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 3rd Educational District, Vote For 1

 4,341
0.00% 100.00% 4,341

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Jesica P. JEHN

 4,341  4,341Cast Votes: 0.00% 61.62%0.00% 61.62% 0  0

 2,704

 0

 2,704

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

38.38%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

38.38%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION 4th Educational District, Vote For 1

 2,409
0.00% 47.37% 2,409

0.00%
47.37%

 0
 0

Joshua B. CRABTREE

 2,677
0.00% 52.63% 2,677

0.00%
52.63%

 0
 0

Shannon Kwozalla HEROLD

 5,086  5,086Cast Votes: 0.00% 70.37%0.00% 70.37% 0  0

 2,142

 0

 2,142

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

29.63%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

29.63%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION Beechwood Independent School District, Vote For 3

 1,174
0.00% 18.66% 1,174

0.00%
18.66%

 0
 0

Anisa WILLIS

 1,125
0.00% 17.88% 1,125

0.00%
17.88%

 0
 0

Bradford M. HOOD

 975
0.00% 15.50% 975

0.00%
15.50%

 0
 0

Bryan N. BISHOP

 1,337
0.00% 21.25% 1,337

0.00%
21.25%

 0
 0

Norine SULLIVAN

 1,680
0.00% 26.70% 1,680

0.00%
26.70%

 0
 0

Jeanne BERGER

 6,291  6,291Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.32%0.00% 75.32% 0  0

 2,061

 0

 2,061

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

24.68%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

24.68%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION Covington Independent School District, Vote For 2

 2,495
0.00% 28.91% 2,495

0.00%
28.91%

 0
 0

Jerry Louis AVERY

 2,348
0.00% 27.21% 2,348

0.00%
27.21%

 0
 0

Eric SHERWOOD

 3,787
0.00% 43.88% 3,787

0.00%
43.88%

 0
 0

Sarah D. FLERLAGE

 8,630  8,630Cast Votes: 0.00% 59.81%0.00% 59.81% 0  0

 5,792

 4

 5,792

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

40.14%

0.06%

0.00%

0.00% 0.06%

40.14%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION Erlanger/Elsmere Independent School District, Vote For 3

 2,131
0.00% 21.98% 2,131

0.00%
21.98%

 0
 0

Bert W. BROWN

 2,586
0.00% 26.67% 2,586

0.00%
26.67%

 0
 0

Robin COOPER

 2,644
0.00% 27.27% 2,644

0.00%
27.27%

 0
 0

Sarah SHACKELFORD

 2,334
0.00% 24.07% 2,334

0.00%
24.07%

 0
 0

Tom LUKEN

 9,695  9,695Cast Votes: 0.00% 64.43%0.00% 64.43% 0  0

 5,350

 1

 5,350

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

35.55%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

35.55%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION Ludlow Independent School District, Vote For 3

 908
0.00% 32.93% 908

0.00%
32.93%

 0
 0

Amy HAYDEN

 903
0.00% 32.75% 903

0.00%
32.75%

 0
 0

William N. McMILLEN JR.

 946
0.00% 34.31% 946

0.00%
34.31%

 0
 0

Kym KING

 2,757  2,757Cast Votes: 0.00% 64.63%0.00% 64.63% 0  0

 1,509

 0

 1,509

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

35.37%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

35.37%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MEMBER BOARD of EDUCATION Walton-Verona Graded Independent School District, Vote For 3

 1
0.00% 4.55% 1

0.00%
4.55%

 0
 0

Shelley HURLES

 5
0.00% 22.73% 5

0.00%
22.73%

 0
 0

Kyle ART

 5
0.00% 22.73% 5

0.00%
22.73%

 0
 0

Heather STEWART

 5
0.00% 22.73% 5

0.00%
22.73%

 0
 0

Stacey A. THORNBERRY

 3
0.00% 13.64% 3

0.00%
13.64%

 0
 0

Brett STRONG

 1
0.00% 4.55% 1

0.00%
4.55%

 0
 0

James Jay MARTIN

 2
0.00% 9.09% 2

0.00%
9.09%

 0
 0

Susan N. SMITH

 22  22Cast Votes: 0.00% 66.67%0.00% 66.67% 0  0

 11

 0

 11

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

33.33%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 54,150 of 133,847 = 40.46%

11/07/2018 03:26 PM

Precincts Reporting 107 of 107 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

MAYOR City of Bromley, Vote For 1

 152
0.00% 100.00% 152

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Mike DENHAM

 152  152Cast Votes: 0.00% 76.77%0.00% 76.77% 0  0

 46

 0

 46

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

23.23%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

23.23%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Bromley, Vote For 6

 111
0.00% 13.69% 111

0.00%
13.69%

 0
 0

Nancy KIENKER

 121
0.00% 14.92% 121

0.00%
14.92%

 0
 0

Tim WARTMAN

 121
0.00% 14.92% 121

0.00%
14.92%

 0
 0

Micheal E. KENDALL

 101
0.00% 12.45% 101

0.00%
12.45%

 0
 0

Gail SMITH

 68
0.00% 8.38% 68

0.00%
8.38%

 0
 0

Charlie FOULKS

 100
0.00% 12.33% 100

0.00%
12.33%

 0
 0

Dianne WARTMAN

 101
0.00% 12.45% 101

0.00%
12.45%

 0
 0

David RADFORD

 88
0.00% 10.85% 88

0.00%
10.85%

 0
 0

Lawrence "Larry" HAMANT

 811  811Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.27%0.00% 68.27% 0  0

 377

 0

 377

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

31.73%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

31.73%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Covington, Vote For 4

 2,057
0.00% 7.98% 2,057

0.00%
7.98%

 0
 0

Brandon MIMS

 4,036
0.00% 15.65% 4,036

0.00%
15.65%

 0
 0

Michelle WILLIAMS

 3,092
0.00% 11.99% 3,092

0.00%
11.99%

 0
 0

Bill WELLS

 3,098
0.00% 12.01% 3,098

0.00%
12.01%

 0
 0

John FLESCH

 3,397
0.00% 13.17% 3,397

0.00%
13.17%

 0
 0

Denny BOWMAN

 3,978
0.00% 15.43% 3,978

0.00%
15.43%

 0
 0

Shannon C. SMITH

 3,175
0.00% 12.31% 3,175

0.00%
12.31%

 0
 0

Tim DOWNING

 2,941
0.00% 11.40% 2,941

0.00%
11.40%

 0
 0

Christi BLAIR

 15
0.00% 0.06% 15

0.00%
0.06%

 0
 0

Charlene DIETZ (W)

 25,789  25,789Cast Votes: 0.00% 65.84%0.00% 65.84% 0  0

 13,355

 6

 13,355

 6

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

34.10%

0.06%

0.00%

0.00% 0.06%

34.10%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Crescent Springs, Vote For 1

 968
0.00% 100.00% 968

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Lou HARTFIEL

 968  968Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.02%0.00% 71.02% 0  0

 395

 0

 395

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.98%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.98%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 54,150 of 133,847 = 40.46%
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Precincts Reporting 107 of 107 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

CITY COUNCIL City of Crescent Springs, Vote For 6

 674
0.00% 16.82% 674

0.00%
16.82%

 0
 0

Chad LONGBONS

 756
0.00% 18.87% 756

0.00%
18.87%

 0
 0

Vincent R. ALBANESE

 820
0.00% 20.46% 820

0.00%
20.46%

 0
 0

Bob MUELLER

 860
0.00% 21.46% 860

0.00%
21.46%

 0
 0

Christie ARLINGHAUS

 682
0.00% 17.02% 682

0.00%
17.02%

 0
 0

Carter DICKERSON

 79
0.00% 1.97% 79

0.00%
1.97%

 0
 0

Patrick HACKETT (W)

 57
0.00% 1.42% 57

0.00%
1.42%

 0
 0

Scott M. SANTANGELO (W)

 79
0.00% 1.97% 79

0.00%
1.97%

 0
 0

Jeannine Bell SMITH (W)

 4,007  4,007Cast Votes: 0.00% 49.00%0.00% 49.00% 0  0

 4,159

 2

 4,159

 2

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

50.86%

0.15%

0.00%

0.00% 0.15%

50.86%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Crestview Hills, Vote For 1

 935
0.00% 100.00% 935

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Paul W. MEIER

 935  935Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.54%0.00% 71.54% 0  0

 372

 0

 372

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.46%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.46%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Crestview Hills, Vote For 6

 756
0.00% 20.06% 756

0.00%
20.06%

 0
 0

David V. KRAMER

 733
0.00% 19.45% 733

0.00%
19.45%

 0
 0

Arlene Brinker LUEBBE

 702
0.00% 18.63% 702

0.00%
18.63%

 0
 0

William C. "Bill" DORSEY

 768
0.00% 20.38% 768

0.00%
20.38%

 0
 0

Frank B. SOMMERKAMP JR.

 690
0.00% 18.31% 690

0.00%
18.31%

 0
 0

Joseph ROESEL

 120
0.00% 3.18% 120

0.00%
3.18%

 0
 0

Sharon GRONOTTE (W)

 3,769  3,769Cast Votes: 0.00% 48.06%0.00% 48.06% 0  0

 4,073

 0

 4,073

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

51.94%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

51.94%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Edgewood, Vote For 1

 2,982
0.00% 100.00% 2,982

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

John David LINK

 2,982  2,982Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.13%0.00% 72.13% 0  0

 1,152

 0

 1,152

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.87%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.87%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

CITY COUNCIL City of Edgewood, Vote For 7

 2,389
0.00% 14.45% 2,389

0.00%
14.45%

 0
 0

Kim WOLKING

 1,942
0.00% 11.75% 1,942

0.00%
11.75%

 0
 0

Rob THELEN

 1,314
0.00% 7.95% 1,314

0.00%
7.95%

 0
 0

Scott M. SCHOLZ

 1,254
0.00% 7.58% 1,254

0.00%
7.58%

 0
 0

Pete ROUSH

 2,164
0.00% 13.09% 2,164

0.00%
13.09%

 0
 0

Ben BARLAGE

 1,774
0.00% 10.73% 1,774

0.00%
10.73%

 0
 0

Tony WARD

 1,888
0.00% 11.42% 1,888

0.00%
11.42%

 0
 0

Jeff SCHREIVER

 1,891
0.00% 11.44% 1,891

0.00%
11.44%

 0
 0

Joe MESSMER

 1,918
0.00% 11.60% 1,918

0.00%
11.60%

 0
 0

Dale HENSON

 16,534  16,534Cast Votes: 0.00% 57.14%0.00% 57.14% 0  0

 12,376

 4

 12,376

 4

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

42.77%

0.10%

0.00%

0.00% 0.10%

42.77%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Elsmere, Vote For 1

 443
0.00% 27.50% 443

0.00%
27.50%

 0
 0

Preston L. RITTER JR.

 1,168
0.00% 72.50% 1,168

0.00%
72.50%

 0
 0

Marty LENHOF

 1,611  1,611Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.83%0.00% 84.83% 0  0

 288

 0

 288

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.17%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

15.17%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Elsmere, Vote For 6

 683
0.00% 9.42% 683

0.00%
9.42%

 0
 0

Christopher A. WICHMANN

 944
0.00% 13.03% 944

0.00%
13.03%

 0
 0

Gloria GRUBBS

 834
0.00% 11.51% 834

0.00%
11.51%

 0
 0

Alexis TANNER

 891
0.00% 12.29% 891

0.00%
12.29%

 0
 0

Aaron M. MOORE

 869
0.00% 11.99% 869

0.00%
11.99%

 0
 0

Lisa MITCHELL

 1,018
0.00% 14.05% 1,018

0.00%
14.05%

 0
 0

Nancy BOWMAN

 688
0.00% 9.49% 688

0.00%
9.49%

 0
 0

Joanne BARNETT-SMITH

 907
0.00% 12.52% 907

0.00%
12.52%

 0
 0

Billy BRADFORD

 413
0.00% 5.70% 413

0.00%
5.70%

 0
 0

Spenser AUCLERC

 7,247  7,247Cast Votes: 0.00% 63.60%0.00% 63.60% 0  0

 4,129

 3

 4,129

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

36.24%

0.16%

0.00%

0.00% 0.16%

36.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

MAYOR City of Erlanger, Vote For 1

 2,676
0.00% 45.53% 2,676

0.00%
45.53%

 0
 0

Randy BLANKENSHIP

 3,202
0.00% 54.47% 3,202

0.00%
54.47%

 0
 0

Jessica A. FETTE

 5,878  5,878Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.96%0.00% 93.96% 0  0

 377

 1

 377

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.03%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

6.03%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Erlanger, Vote For 12

 2,979
0.00% 7.35% 2,979

0.00%
7.35%

 0
 0

Thomas CAHILL

 2,752
0.00% 6.79% 2,752

0.00%
6.79%

 0
 0

Victoria KYLE

 2,871
0.00% 7.08% 2,871

0.00%
7.08%

 0
 0

Renee SKIDMORE

 2,240
0.00% 5.52% 2,240

0.00%
5.52%

 0
 0

Stephen MONTGOMERY

 3,194
0.00% 7.88% 3,194

0.00%
7.88%

 0
 0

Patty SUEDKAMP

 2,088
0.00% 5.15% 2,088

0.00%
5.15%

 0
 0

Shane LONGSHORE

 2,382
0.00% 5.87% 2,382

0.00%
5.87%

 0
 0

Gary MEYER

 2,485
0.00% 6.13% 2,485

0.00%
6.13%

 0
 0

Kevin BURKE

 2,655
0.00% 6.55% 2,655

0.00%
6.55%

 0
 0

Corine L. PITTS

 2,596
0.00% 6.40% 2,596

0.00%
6.40%

 0
 0

Tyson HERMES

 2,430
0.00% 5.99% 2,430

0.00%
5.99%

 0
 0

Donald R. NICELEY

 1,813
0.00% 4.47% 1,813

0.00%
4.47%

 0
 0

Jim SPEIER

 2,332
0.00% 5.75% 2,332

0.00%
5.75%

 0
 0

Don SKIDMORE

 3,040
0.00% 7.50% 3,040

0.00%
7.50%

 0
 0

Kathy CAHILL

 2,829
0.00% 6.98% 2,829

0.00%
6.98%

 0
 0

Rebecca RECKERS

 1,865
0.00% 4.60% 1,865

0.00%
4.60%

 0
 0

Marc FIELDS

 40,551  40,551Cast Votes: 0.00% 54.02%0.00% 54.02% 0  0

 34,461

 5

 34,461

 5

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

45.90%

0.08%

0.00%

0.00% 0.08%

45.90%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Fairview, Vote For 1

 35
0.00% 100.00% 35

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Harry SPROTT

 35  35Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.92%0.00% 72.92% 0  0

 13

 0

 13

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.08%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Fairview, Vote For 4

 42
0.00% 28.57% 42

0.00%
28.57%

 0
 0

Brenda P. HOBBS

 36
0.00% 24.49% 36

0.00%
24.49%

 0
 0

Shawntella MUMAW

 38
0.00% 25.85% 38

0.00%
25.85%

 0
 0

Beverly WILLMAN

 31
0.00% 21.09% 31

0.00%
21.09%

 0
 0

Fred WILSON JR.

 147  147Cast Votes: 0.00% 76.56%0.00% 76.56% 0  0

 45

 0

 45

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

23.44%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

23.44%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Ft. Mitchell, Vote For 1

 1,260
0.00% 41.46% 1,260

0.00%
41.46%

 0
 0

Jim HUMMELDORF

 1,779
0.00% 58.54% 1,779

0.00%
58.54%

 0
 0

Jude HEHMAN

 3,039  3,039Cast Votes: 0.00% 92.94%0.00% 92.94% 0  0

 231

 0

 231

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

7.06%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

7.06%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Ft. Mitchell, Vote For 7

 1,561
0.00% 11.86% 1,561

0.00%
11.86%

 0
 0

Vicki S. BOERGER

 1,313
0.00% 9.98% 1,313

0.00%
9.98%

 0
 0

Scott McVEY

 1,319
0.00% 10.03% 1,319

0.00%
10.03%

 0
 0

Jerry DEATHERAGE

 1,419
0.00% 10.79% 1,419

0.00%
10.79%

 0
 0

Michael STOECKLE

 1,375
0.00% 10.45% 1,375

0.00%
10.45%

 0
 0

Mary L. BURNS

 1,004
0.00% 7.63% 1,004

0.00%
7.63%

 0
 0

Franklin D. HICKS

 1,705
0.00% 12.96% 1,705

0.00%
12.96%

 0
 0

Kim NACHAZEL

 594
0.00% 4.51% 594

0.00%
4.51%

 0
 0

Don ROSING II

 1,098
0.00% 8.35% 1,098

0.00%
8.35%

 0
 0

Renee OKA

 1,769
0.00% 13.45% 1,769

0.00%
13.45%

 0
 0

Greg POHLGEERS

 13,157  13,157Cast Votes: 0.00% 57.48%0.00% 57.48% 0  0

 9,733

 0

 9,733

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

42.52%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

42.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Ft. Wright, Vote For 1

 1,855
0.00% 100.00% 1,855

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

David HATTER

 1,855  1,855Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.00%0.00% 68.00% 0  0

 873

 0

 873

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

32.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

32.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

CITY COUNCIL City of Ft. Wright, Vote For 6

 1,531
0.00% 17.44% 1,531

0.00%
17.44%

 0
 0

Scott WALL

 1,575
0.00% 17.94% 1,575

0.00%
17.94%

 0
 0

Margie WITT

 1,447
0.00% 16.48% 1,447

0.00%
16.48%

 0
 0

Adam D. FEINAUER

 1,411
0.00% 16.07% 1,411

0.00%
16.07%

 0
 0

Bernie WESSELS

 1,420
0.00% 16.17% 1,420

0.00%
16.17%

 0
 0

David ABELN

 1,397
0.00% 15.91% 1,397

0.00%
15.91%

 0
 0

Michael A. HOERLEIN

 8,781  8,781Cast Votes: 0.00% 53.65%0.00% 53.65% 0  0

 7,587

 0

 7,587

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

46.35%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

46.35%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Independence, Vote For 1

 2,052
0.00% 28.80% 2,052

0.00%
28.80%

 0
 0

Joe ULLOA

 5,074
0.00% 71.20% 5,074

0.00%
71.20%

 0
 0

Chris REINERSMAN

 7,126  7,126Cast Votes: 0.00% 86.69%0.00% 86.69% 0  0

 1,094

 0

 1,094

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

13.31%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

13.31%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Independence, Vote For 6

 4,448
0.00% 14.53% 4,448

0.00%
14.53%

 0
 0

Bill ASEERE

 4,315
0.00% 14.09% 4,315

0.00%
14.09%

 0
 0

Greg WAITE

 4,242
0.00% 13.86% 4,242

0.00%
13.86%

 0
 0

Lucas DEATON

 4,722
0.00% 15.42% 4,722

0.00%
15.42%

 0
 0

Carol FRANZEN

 4,859
0.00% 15.87% 4,859

0.00%
15.87%

 0
 0

Amy ENGELMAN

 4,112
0.00% 13.43% 4,112

0.00%
13.43%

 0
 0

Tom BRINKER

 3,917
0.00% 12.79% 3,917

0.00%
12.79%

 0
 0

John DEATON

 30,615  30,615Cast Votes: 0.00% 62.07%0.00% 62.07% 0  0

 18,687

 3

 18,687

 3

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

37.89%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

37.89%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Kenton Vale, Vote For 1

 27
0.00% 100.00% 27

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Mike PENDERY

 27  27Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.97%0.00% 72.97% 0  0

 10

 0

 10

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.03%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Kenton Vale, Vote For 4

 25
0.00% 25.00% 25

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

Dennis E. BRIGGS

 26
0.00% 26.00% 26

0.00%
26.00%

 0
 0

Marsha PATRICK

 25
0.00% 25.00% 25

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

Michael D. BURDGE

 24
0.00% 24.00% 24

0.00%
24.00%

 0
 0

George ZUNDA

 100  100Cast Votes: 0.00% 67.57%0.00% 67.57% 0  0

 48

 0

 48

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

32.43%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

32.43%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Lakeside Park, Vote For 1

 796
0.00% 100.00% 796

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

David E. JANSING

 796  796Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.27%0.00% 68.27% 0  0

 370

 0

 370

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

31.73%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

31.73%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Lakeside Park, Vote For 6

 614
0.00% 14.65% 614

0.00%
14.65%

 0
 0

Tyler GASTRIGHT

 413
0.00% 9.85% 413

0.00%
9.85%

 0
 0

Dennis W. LANDWEHR

 518
0.00% 12.36% 518

0.00%
12.36%

 0
 0

Andrew DISKEN

 552
0.00% 13.17% 552

0.00%
13.17%

 0
 0

Matt STEGMAN

 525
0.00% 12.52% 525

0.00%
12.52%

 0
 0

Paul MARKGRAF

 471
0.00% 11.24% 471

0.00%
11.24%

 0
 0

David A. WOLFER

 545
0.00% 13.00% 545

0.00%
13.00%

 0
 0

Rebecca STEWART

 554
0.00% 13.22% 554

0.00%
13.22%

 0
 0

Brian WAITE

 4,192  4,192Cast Votes: 0.00% 59.92%0.00% 59.92% 0  0

 2,804

 0

 2,804

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

40.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

40.08%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Ludlow, Vote For 1

 379
0.00% 28.95% 379

0.00%
28.95%

 0
 0

Ken WYNN

 930
0.00% 71.05% 930

0.00%
71.05%

 0
 0

Josh A. BOONE

 1,309  1,309Cast Votes: 0.00% 92.05%0.00% 92.05% 0  0

 113

 0

 113

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

7.95%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

7.95%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

CITY COUNCIL City of Ludlow, Vote For 6

 704
0.00% 10.94% 704

0.00%
10.94%

 0
 0

Julia Terry NAVARRE

 740
0.00% 11.50% 740

0.00%
11.50%

 0
 0

Bill WHITELEY

 877
0.00% 13.63% 877

0.00%
13.63%

 0
 0

Chris WRIGHT

 813
0.00% 12.64% 813

0.00%
12.64%

 0
 0

Tom AMANN

 621
0.00% 9.65% 621

0.00%
9.65%

 0
 0

Stephen A. CHAPMAN SR.

 463
0.00% 7.20% 463

0.00%
7.20%

 0
 0

Nancy Deaton MULLINS

 367
0.00% 5.70% 367

0.00%
5.70%

 0
 0

Wayne MASSEY

 532
0.00% 8.27% 532

0.00%
8.27%

 0
 0

John GAISER

 559
0.00% 8.69% 559

0.00%
8.69%

 0
 0

Tiffany GRIDER

 284
0.00% 4.41% 284

0.00%
4.41%

 0
 0

Samantha MATTHEWS

 474
0.00% 7.37% 474

0.00%
7.37%

 0
 0

William M. "Bill" MULLINS

 6,434  6,434Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.41%0.00% 75.41% 0  0

 2,098

 0

 2,098

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

24.59%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

24.59%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Park Hills, Vote For 1

 926
0.00% 100.00% 926

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Kathy ZEMBRODT

 926  926Cast Votes: 0.00% 68.09%0.00% 68.09% 0  0

 434

 0

 434

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

31.91%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

31.91%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Park Hills, Vote For 6

 492
0.00% 8.01% 492

0.00%
8.01%

 0
 0

Matt MATTONE

 474
0.00% 7.72% 474

0.00%
7.72%

 0
 0

Jason RESER

 582
0.00% 9.48% 582

0.00%
9.48%

 0
 0

Karl W. OBERJOHN

 765
0.00% 12.46% 765

0.00%
12.46%

 0
 0

Joe SHIELDS

 587
0.00% 9.56% 587

0.00%
9.56%

 0
 0

Sarah FROELICH

 603
0.00% 9.82% 603

0.00%
9.82%

 0
 0

Steve ELKINS

 783
0.00% 12.75% 783

0.00%
12.75%

 0
 0

Pamela SPOOR

 440
0.00% 7.16% 440

0.00%
7.16%

 0
 0

Monty O' HARA

 717
0.00% 11.68% 717

0.00%
11.68%

 0
 0

Kevin THEISSEN

 698
0.00% 11.37% 698

0.00%
11.37%

 0
 0

Wesley DETERS

 6,141  6,141Cast Votes: 0.00% 75.26%0.00% 75.26% 0  0

 2,019

 0

 2,019

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

24.74%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

24.74%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

MAYOR City of Ryland Heights, Vote For 1

 211
0.00% 100.00% 211

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

John COLE

 211  211Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.04%0.00% 71.04% 0  0

 86

 0

 86

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.96%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.96%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Ryland Heights, Vote For 4

 213
0.00% 29.46% 213

0.00%
29.46%

 0
 0

Ralph "Boz" COLLINS

 172
0.00% 23.79% 172

0.00%
23.79%

 0
 0

Carrol BOWMAN

 165
0.00% 22.82% 165

0.00%
22.82%

 0
 0

Barbara STEPHENSON

 173
0.00% 23.93% 173

0.00%
23.93%

 0
 0

Jason PONDER

 723  723Cast Votes: 0.00% 60.86%0.00% 60.86% 0  0

 465

 0

 465

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

39.14%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

39.14%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Taylor Mill, Vote For 1

 1,558
0.00% 63.93% 1,558

0.00%
63.93%

 0
 0

Daniel L. BELL

 879
0.00% 36.07% 879

0.00%
36.07%

 0
 0

Sarah FRIETCH

 2,437  2,437Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.59%0.00% 90.59% 0  0

 253

 0

 253

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

9.41%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

9.41%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COMMISSIONERS City of Taylor Mill, Vote For 4

 1,336
0.00% 16.21% 1,336

0.00%
16.21%

 0
 0

Mark KREIMBORG

 1,140
0.00% 13.83% 1,140

0.00%
13.83%

 0
 0

Rose MERRITT

 637
0.00% 7.73% 637

0.00%
7.73%

 0
 0

Matthew MARTIN

 831
0.00% 10.08% 831

0.00%
10.08%

 0
 0

Julie KIRKPATRICK

 800
0.00% 9.71% 800

0.00%
9.71%

 0
 0

Ed "Keeney" KUEHNE

 871
0.00% 10.57% 871

0.00%
10.57%

 0
 0

Roger B. REIS

 974
0.00% 11.82% 974

0.00%
11.82%

 0
 0

Caroline A. BRADEN

 906
0.00% 10.99% 906

0.00%
10.99%

 0
 0

Daniel E. MURRAY

 748
0.00% 9.07% 748

0.00%
9.07%

 0
 0

Phillip PEACE

 8,243  8,243Cast Votes: 0.00% 76.61%0.00% 76.61% 0  0

 2,513

 1

 2,513

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

23.36%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

23.36%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

MAYOR City of Villa Hills, Vote For 1

 1,167
0.00% 32.86% 1,167

0.00%
32.86%

 0
 0

Irvin T. "Butch" CALLERY

 2,384
0.00% 67.14% 2,384

0.00%
67.14%

 0
 0

Heather JANSEN

 3,551  3,551Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.29%0.00% 94.29% 0  0

 215

 0

 215

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.71%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.71%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CITY COUNCIL City of Villa Hills, Vote For 6

 1,990
0.00% 11.36% 1,990

0.00%
11.36%

 0
 0

Rod BAEHNER

 813
0.00% 4.64% 813

0.00%
4.64%

 0
 0

Gary WAUGAMAN

 431
0.00% 2.46% 431

0.00%
2.46%

 0
 0

Adam S. ZEPF

 1,908
0.00% 10.89% 1,908

0.00%
10.89%

 0
 0

Jim CAHILL

 1,489
0.00% 8.50% 1,489

0.00%
8.50%

 0
 0

Scott RINGO

 712
0.00% 4.06% 712

0.00%
4.06%

 0
 0

Gregory W. KILBURN

 1,063
0.00% 6.07% 1,063

0.00%
6.07%

 0
 0

Mary KOENIG

 2,101
0.00% 11.99% 2,101

0.00%
11.99%

 0
 0

Suzanne WADSWORTH

 1,867
0.00% 10.66% 1,867

0.00%
10.66%

 0
 0

Seth THOMPSON

 1,219
0.00% 6.96% 1,219

0.00%
6.96%

 0
 0

George BRUNS

 2,519
0.00% 14.38% 2,519

0.00%
14.38%

 0
 0

Cathy STOVER

 912
0.00% 5.21% 912

0.00%
5.21%

 0
 0

Jennifer Yost VADEN

 495
0.00% 2.83% 495

0.00%
2.83%

 0
 0

Jason PHILLIPS

 17,519  17,519Cast Votes: 0.00% 77.53%0.00% 77.53% 0  0

 5,077

 0

 5,077

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

22.47%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.47%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Walton, Vote For 1

 52
0.00% 100.00% 52

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

Gabriel "Gabe" BROWN

 52  52Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.23%0.00% 71.23% 0  0

 21

 0

 21

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.77%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.77%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COUNCIL City of Walton, Vote For 6

 30
0.00% 11.49% 30

0.00%
11.49%

 0
 0

Matthew BROWN

 42
0.00% 16.09% 42

0.00%
16.09%

 0
 0

Stephanie WILLIAMS

 48
0.00% 18.39% 48

0.00%
18.39%

 0
 0

John F. WAINWRIGHT

 31
0.00% 11.88% 31

0.00%
11.88%

 0
 0

Adam CROWEAK

 25
0.00% 9.58% 25

0.00%
9.58%

 0
 0

Bobby McDONALD

 31
0.00% 11.88% 31

0.00%
11.88%

 0
 0

Rosalyn BEACH

 24
0.00% 9.20% 24

0.00%
9.20%

 0
 0

Dan MARTIN

 30
0.00% 11.49% 30

0.00%
11.49%

 0
 0

Barbara FARROW

 261  261Cast Votes: 0.00% 59.59%0.00% 59.59% 0  0

 177

 0

 177

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

40.41%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

40.41%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT, Vote For 1

 34,446
0.00% 72.47% 34,446

0.00%
72.47%

 0
 0

YES

 13,087
0.00% 27.53% 13,087

0.00%
27.53%

 0
 0

NO

 47,533  47,533Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.78%0.00% 87.78% 0  0

 6,607

 10

 6,607

 10

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.20%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

12.20%

 0

 0

 0

 0


